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Application ID
35951
35937
34032
35833
35354
34034
32227
35677
35425
33464
35415
35814
33605
34161
34040
35663
34130
35628
35587
33563
35825
33850
33813
35592
33660

Applicant's Name User ID
ARUN KUMAR YADAY 674596
ATMARAM GIRI 758535
BACHCHU RAM KUMAL 947590
BHARAT BAHADUR KHATR 534623
BHES RAJ ADHIKARI 438946
BHIM BAHADUR GURUNG 625571
BHIM BAHADUR RA| 523106
BHOJ RAJ NEUPANE 509791
BHUPAL BAHADUR KHATRI 210619
BIKASH TAMANG 250867
BINOD KARKI 380604
BIRENDRA KUMAR MAHATO 893367
BISHNU BAHADUR TAMANG 983425
CHANDRA NATH 411888
CHOP BAHADUR KARKI 804716
DAMBAR BAHADUR BANIYA 615242
DAMBAR BAHADUR RANA 937584
DAMBAR BAHADUR SHAHI 479085
DAMBAR KUMAR MAJHI 976618
DAMMAR BAHADUR SUNARI 728990
DAMMAR SINGH THAKURI 414623
DAN BAHADUR AIRIE | 159803
DAN BAHADUR DHIMAL 856998
DEVCHANDRA CHAUDHARY 281353
DHARBENDRA MAJH| | 514383
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Application ID

Applicant's Name User ID
DINESH KUMAR BISHWAS
DIPAK KUMAR SHRESTHA
GANESH BHATTA

GANGA PRASAD BHUSAL

m GOVINDA BAHADUR THAPA

HARISH CHAND
HARSA BAHADUR SUNDAUL| SARKI
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567008

816485
964968
695485
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JANAK BAHADUR TAMANG
JAYA PRASAD BHANDAR|
JEEVANDEV GIR|

KAMAL THAPA
m KAMAL KRISHNA KHATRI
“m KRIPASUR BUDHATHOKI
KRISHNA BAHADUR THAPA

LOK BAHADUR BASNET
EUESEE wes

MAHENDRA KUMAL

MAHESH BACHHAR
“m MINDU BAHADUR ADHIKARI
“m MUKESH KUMAR THAKUR
NANIRAM BUDHATHOK

NAR BAHADUR SAUD
NETRA BAHADUR BASNET
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759980
248236
986796
925628
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109544
596548
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PADAM BAHADUR LOPPA

PADAM BAHADUR SHAH| 683997
m PRAKASH ADHIKARI | 718497
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PUSKAR KARKI

| e hani KUMAR SAH
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61 RAJ KUMAR RAI
m RAJENDRA ADHIKARI

63 31862 899987
B 814447
563499
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S.No. Application ID l Applicant's Name User ID W
66 33534 RAMESH KOIRALA 963151
[ 31814 RAMU BADI 192456 4
“ RICH BAHADUR KHADKA 476112
. & ] 33628 ROMAN RANA 892926
B 33755 SAMSHER BAHADUR BHUJEL 696596
34058 SANJAYA BASAULA 360655
“m SATYA NARAYAN MAHARJAN 994834
e 34224 SHAMBHU LAMA 886613
A ta 33600 SHIVA RAJ NEUPANE | 423868 |
33866 SHIVRAJ BAHADUR THAPA | 477228 ;{
76 35390 SHYAM BAHADUR KUNWAR 708639
ol 32260 SHYAM RAJBANSHI 725471
78 | 35774 SHYAM SINGH DHAMI 136579
SOM BAHADUR YONJAN 164867 "
BE 35251 | SUMAN GURUNG | 471444
BE 22 32089 SUMAN SAGAR SHRESTHA | 142212
“m SURYA BAHADUR GHART] 826822
Y e 31732 TEJ BAHADUR THAPA MAGAR 777189
84 | 32178 | TEK BAHADUR SINGH 815989
85 34186 TILAK PRASAD ADHIKARI{ JAISI) 326536
“m TIRTHA BAHADUR KHATRI 339751 |
m UDHAB KHADKA 699329
B e B | 961610
89 | 35880 | UPENDRASINGHDG | 924799
90 33860 YAGYA RAJ BHATTA | 171383
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